
Page 1 to 6

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/019241-2026 

Tender

NHS Health Checks IT Solution

Derbyshire County Council

UK4: Tender notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2026/S 000-019241
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-05d2e2 (view related notices)
Published 3 March 2026, 7:21pm

Scope 

Reference

CST254

Description

A Solution to support GP practices, PCNs and other users in delivering Health Checks
within the community to assess Eligible Patients' CVD risk and support the operational
processes and monitor the performance of the programme.

Total value (estimated)

£275,000 excluding VAT

£330,000 including VAT

Above the relevant threshold

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/019241-2026
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/019241-2026
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-05d2e2


Page 2 to 6

Contract dates (estimated)

1 April 2027 to 31 March 2030

Possible extension to 31 March 2032

5 years

Description of possible extension:

The contract will Go-Live on 1st April 2027 and run until 31st March 2030 with the option
to extend for up to a further 2 periods of 12 months (3+1+1), at the sole discretion of the
Council.

Options

The right to additional purchases while the contract is valid.

The option for the development, implementation and maintenance of a NHS Health Check
template document, to be undertaken should funding be made available.

Main procurement category

Goods

CPV classifications

48000000 - Software package and information systems

Contract locations

UKF1 - Derbyshire and Nottinghamshire



Page 3 to 6

Participation 

Particular suitability

Small and medium-sized enterprises (SME)

Voluntary, community and social enterprises (VCSE)

Submission 

Enquiry deadline

7 April 2026, 11:00am

Tender submission deadline

7 April 2026, 11:00am

Submission address and any special instructions

https://procontract.due-north.com/Advert?advertId=1e26625c-3217-f111-813c-005056b64
545&fromProjectDashboard=True

Tenders may be submitted electronically

Yes

https://procontract.due-north.com/Advert?advertId=1e26625c-3217-f111-813c-005056b64545&fromProjectDashboard=True
https://procontract.due-north.com/Advert?advertId=1e26625c-3217-f111-813c-005056b64545&fromProjectDashboard=True


Page 4 to 6

Languages that may be used for submission

English

Award decision date (estimated)

16 August 2026

Recurring procurement

Publication date of next tender notice (estimated): 16 February 2031

Award criteria 

Name Type Weighting
Quality Quality 70%
Price Price 30%

Other information 

Applicable trade agreements

Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

Conflicts assessment prepared/revised

Yes



Page 5 to 6

Procedure 

Procedure type

Open procedure

Documents 

Associated tender documents

https://procontract.due-north.com/Advert?advertId=1e26625c-3217-f111-813c-00
5056b64545&fromProjectDashboard=True

Contracting authority 

Derbyshire County Council

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PWZQ-2162-JJQL

County Hall

Matlock

DE4 3AG

United Kingdom

Email: Countyprocurementcompliance.team@derbyshire.gov.uk

https://procontract.due-north.com/Advert?advertId=1e26625c-3217-f111-813c-005056b64545&fromProjectDashboard=True
https://procontract.due-north.com/Advert?advertId=1e26625c-3217-f111-813c-005056b64545&fromProjectDashboard=True
mailto:Countyprocurementcompliance.team@derbyshire.gov.uk


Page 6 to 6

Website: http://www.eastmidstenders.org

Region: UKF13 - South and West Derbyshire

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.eastmidstenders.org
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description
	Total value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Options
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Participation
	Particular suitability

	Submission
	Enquiry deadline
	Tender submission deadline
	Submission address and any special instructions
	Tenders may be submitted electronically
	Languages that may be used for submission
	Award decision date (estimated)
	Recurring procurement

	Award criteria
	Other information
	Applicable trade agreements
	Conflicts assessment prepared/revised

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Documents
	Associated tender documents
	https://procontract.due-north.com/Advert?advertId=1e26625c-3217-f111-813c-005056b64545&fromProjectDashboard=True

	Contracting authority
	Derbyshire County Council


		2026-03-04T07:13:01+0000
	TCPDF




